
APPENDIX D



Spring 2012 

SLDS Rollout 
 9 Rollout training sessions 

Bismarck 
Devils Lake 
Fargo 
Williston 
Bottineau 

 33  School Districts sent teams 

 112 Participants 

Minot 
Dickinson 
Grand Forks 
 Jamestown 

 



 
August 7  Bismarck - AM & PM sessions (Western ND Districts) 
August 9  Fargo - AM & PM sessions (Eastern ND Districts) 
September 10  Devil’s Lake - AM & PM sessions (NESC) 
September 11  Grand Forks - AM & PM sessions (RRVEC) 
September 17  Bismarck - AM & PM sessions (MREC) 
October 10  Minot - AM & PM sessions (MDEC) 
October 11  Bottineau - AM & PM sessions (NCEC) 
October 24  Jamestown - AM & PM sessions (SEEC) 
October 25  Fargo - AM & PM sessions (SEEC) 
October 29  Williston - AM & PM sessions (GNWEC) 
  
Additional opportunities for scheduling trainings are: 
July 12   DPI SEIP Summer Workshop, PM session 
Sept. 24 & 25  West/East Assessment Conference in Mandan & Fargo 

Fall 2012 

SLDS Rollout Phase I 



SLDS Data Trail 



SLDS Data Trail 



SLDS Data Trail 



Analyzing Data 

How are we doing? 
1. Compared to Self 

Grade level, Sub Groups, Trends 

 

2.  Compared to Others 

  National, State, Similar Schools 

 

3. Compared to Absolutes 

 Standards, Cut Scores, Scale Scores, Readiness 

Michael Fullan 



Analyzing Data 

Creating Information  and 
Avoiding DRIP,  
 (Data Rich Information Poor) 
 

1. Drill Down 

 

2.  Go Visual 

 

3. Export 
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Student A 
Student B 
Student C 
Student D 
Student E 
Student F 
Student G 
Student H 
Student I 
Student J 
Student K 
Student L 
Student M 
Student N 
Student A 
Student O 
Student P 
Student Q 

12131 
1111 
12334 
221212 
23232 
23234 
2354 
45466 
56567 
67676 
878789 
989890 
0909 
1211 
121234 
43434 
343434 
 



ACT Compared to Others 



ACT by District and School 
Subgroups 
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School B 

School C 

Total District 



ACT by School and Student 

 

Student A 
Student B 
Student C 
Student D 
Student E 
Student F 
Student G 
Student H 
Student I 
Student J 
 























Analyzing Data 
•Enrollment  

•Attendance  

•North State Assessment 

•ACT 

•NWEA MAP ASSESSMENT 

•Graduation Rate 

•Drop Out Rate 

•AIMSweb 

•College Remediation 

•College Enrollment 



 




